9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM

2:45PM
4:30 PM

REAGAN-UD4 ,

FOUNDATION

FOR THE FDA

Agenda

Welcome
Susan C. Winckler, RPh, Esq., Chief Executive Officer, Reagan-Udall Foundation for the FDA

Opening Remarks
Erik Mettler, M.P.A, M.P.H., Assistant Commissioner, Office of Integrated Food Safety Systems
Partnerships

Building a Roadmap to Success in Produce Safety
Jennifer McEntire, Ph.D., Reagan-Udall Foundation; Founder, Food Safety Strategy, LLC

Our Produce Dialogue Process
Gretchen Wall, M.S., Reagan-Udall Foundation for the FDA; Sr. Director, Food Safety Strategy, LLC
Perpetue Backer, Ph.D., Reagan-Udall Foundation for the FDA; Regulatory Sci. & Innovation Fellow

Work Group Key Take-Aways
Discussion & Q&A

Afternoon Workplan & Breakout Assignments
LUNCH

Breakout Sessions: Identification of Additional Activities
Report Out of Breakout Sessions
Selecting Priorities - Voting Exercise

BREAK

Group Discussion

Next Steps and Adjourn



