

Agenda

9:30 AM	Welcome Susan C. Winckler, RPh, Esq., Chief Executive Officer, Reagan-Udall Foundation for the FDA
9:35 AM	Opening Remarks Erik Mettler, M.P.A, M.P.H., Assistant Commissioner, Office of Integrated Food Safety Systems Partnerships
9:45 AM	Building a Roadmap to Success in Produce Safety Jennifer McEntire, Ph.D., Reagan-Udall Foundation; Founder, Food Safety Strategy, LLC
10:00 AM	Our Produce Dialogue Process Gretchen Wall, M.S., Reagan-Udall Foundation for the FDA; Sr. Director, Food Safety Strategy, LLC Perpetue Backer, Ph.D., Reagan-Udall Foundation for the FDA; Regulatory Sci. & Innovation Fellow
10:15 AM	Work Group Key Take-Aways
11:15 AM	Discussion & Q&A
11:50 AM	Afternoon Workplan & Breakout Assignments
12:00 PM	LUNCH
1:00 PM	Breakout Sessions: Identification of Additional Activities
1:45 PM	Report Out of Breakout Sessions
2:15 PM	Selecting Priorities – Voting Exercise
2:30 PM	BREAK
2:45 PM	Group Discussion
4:30 PM	Next Steps and Adjourn